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DIGITUS 10Gb/s SFP+SR MM 850nm 300m DDM
Industrial

DN-81212
EAN 4016032476948

10G SFP+SR 850nm 300m LC DDM Industrial300m LC DDM
Industrial

The 10Gb/s industrial SFP+ module allows network connectivity in
industrial environments. The range of up to 300m and the wide
temperature range of -40 °C up to 85°C with a power consumption of
< 1W make the DN-81212 SFP+ a reliable transceiver in harsh
environments.

10Gb/s SFP+SR MM Module  850nm 300m DDM Industrial grade

• SFP+ package with LC connector
• 850nm VCSEL Laser and PIN photo detector
• Up to 300m transmission on 2000MHz-km MMF
• Up to 11.3Gbps Data Links

• Power dissipation < 1W
• LVPECL compatible data input/output interface
• Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
• laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant
• Compatible with SFF8472
• Operating temperature: -40 ~ 85 ° C
• Compatible with the following manufacturers: Allied Telesis,

Allnet, Avaya, CISCO, D-Link, Edimax, FINISAR, FORCE 10, Gigamon
Intellinet, KTI Networks, Level One, PLANET, Tenda, TP-Link,
TRENDnet,  Mikrotik , ENTERASYS, RIVERSTONE ,  Unifi, Ubiquiti,
ZyXEL, ZTE

• Wsparcie DDM: nie

Logistyka

Liczba
(sztuki)

Waga
(kg)

Głębokość
(cm)

Szerokość
(cm)

Wysokość
(cm)

cm³

Zewnętrzne opakowanie zbiorcze 240 10.00 40.00 56.00 26.00 58,240.00

Opakowanie wewnętrzne 1 0.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Opakowanie jednostkowe 1 0.04 9.30 11.70 3.20 348.19

Netto bez opakowania 1 0.03 9.30 11.70 3.20 348.19
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